foundations

Spring 2007 Workshop Schedule

Brown Bag Lunch!
Empowerment & Organization
»Tuesday, February 6, 2007
»Thursday, March 22, 2007
12:30pm H FPG Student Union 3206A

Money - That's What | Want:
Funding, Budgeting, Grant-Writing
»Thursday, January 18, 2007
»Thursday, April 12, 2007

4pm H FPG Student Union 3515

Back by
popular
demand!

How to run an effective meeting?:
Timing, Agendas & Guidelines
»Tuesday, March 6, 2007

5:30-6:30pm :: FPG Student Union 3201
»Tuesday, April 17, 2007
5:30-6:30pm :: FPG Student Union 2501

Two Sides of the Story:
Effective Communication During Conflict
»Thursday, January 25, 2007
»Thursday, February 22, 2007
4pm i FPG Student Union 3515

Building Confidence
»Wednesday, January 31, 2007
»Wednesday, March 28, 2007
6pm H FPG Student Union 3408

Student Leader Organization Orientation
»Thursday, February 1, 2007
4pm H FPG Student Union 3515

Get Your Name Out:
Publicity & Marketing at UNC
»Thursday, February 8, 2007
»Thursday, April 19, 2007
Spm H FPG Student Union 3515

Hear Ye, Hear Ye:
Basics of Public Speaking for Student Leaders
»Thursday, February 15, 2007
»Thursday, March 22, 2007
4pm i FPG Student Union 3515

Up & At 'Em:
Motivation & Teambuilding for
Student Organizations
»Tuesday, March 6, 2007
»Tuesday, April 17, 2007
Spm H FPG Student Union 2511

*Dates & times are subject to change

for more information:
leadership-foundations@unc.edu or
http://leadership.unc.edu



